QUIN QuT Volleyball

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Volleyball (Monday)

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Volleyball A Mon 17 Mar 2025 17:40 Court 1 Sigma Bonds i like sets

(Monday)

Volleyball B Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:20 Court 1 Individual 2 Individual 1
(Monday)

Volleyball A Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:20 Court 2 Serve-ing Individual 3
(Monday)

Volleyball B Mon 17 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Ferny Fanatics 2025 Sets On The Beach
(Monday)

Volleyball A Mon 17 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 2 Loh & Co Bucky Balls 2025
(Monday)

Volleyball A Mon 17 Mar 2025 19:40 Court 1 Consensual Sets Kiss My Ace
(Monday)

Volleyball B Mon 17 Mar 2025  19:40 Court 2 Gettin Diggy Wit It Slay Setters
(Monday) '

Volleybal A Mon 17 Mar 2025 20:20 Court 1 Housies Banh Mi Warriors
(Monday)

Volleyball B Mon 17 Mar 2025 20:20 Court 2 chemislags 2025 Mr Ball Freak
(Monday)

Page 1 of 10 Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 03:58:56



Volleyball

B Mon 17 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 1 Adiabatic Acers 2025 Camp Rock 2025
(Monday)
Volleyball B Mon 17 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 2 Digheads 2025 QUTWIB
(Monday)
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Round 2 - Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)
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Pool

B

Day

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mon 24 Mar 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Individual 2

Individual 1

Individual 3

Loh & Co

Mr Ball Freak

Bucky Balls 2025

Camp Rock 2025

Consensual Sets

Gettin Diggy Wit It

Kiss My Ace

Slay Setters

Team 2 Referees

Adiabatic Acers 2025

chemislags 2025

Sigma Bonds

i like sets

Ferny Fanatics 2025

Banh Mi Warriors

Sets On The Beach

Serve-ing

QUTWIB

Housies

Digheads 2025
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Round 3 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)
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Pool

B

Day

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Sets On The Beach

Individual 2

Individual 3

Banh Mi Warriors

Individual 1

Consensual Sets

Camp Rock 2025

Housies

QUTWIB

Bucky Balls 2025

Adiabatic Acers 2025

Team 2

Gettin Diggy Wit It

Ferny Fanatics 2025

Loh & Co

Kiss My Ace

Slay Setters

Sigma Bonds

Digheads 2025

Serve-ing

chemislags 2025

i like sets

Mr Ball Freak

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 03:58:56



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)
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Pool

A

Day

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Banh Mi Warriors

Adiabatic Acers 2025

Individual 3

Sets On The Beach

QUTWIB

Consensual Sets

Camp Rock 2025

Housies

Gettin Diggy Wit It

Kiss My Ace

Digheads 2025

Team 2

i like sets

Individual 1

Bucky Balls 2025

chemislags 2025

Individual 2

Loh & Co

Slay Setters

Sigma Bonds

Mr Ball Freak

Serve-ing

Ferny Fanatics 2025

Referees
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Round 5 - Week starting Mon 14 Apr 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)
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Pool

B

Day

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Individual 2

Individual 3

Ferny Fanatics 2025

Adiabatic Acers 2025

Loh & Co

Serve-ing

Slay Setters

Sigma Bonds

Camp Rock 2025

Bucky Balls 2025

Digheads 2025

Team 2

Gettin Diggy Wit It

i like sets

Individual 1

QUTWIB

Housies

Banh Mi Warriors

Sets On The Beach

Kiss My Ace

Mr Ball Freak

Consensual Sets

chemislags 2025

Referees
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Round 6 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)
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Pool

A

Day

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Banh Mi Warriors

Individual 2

Gettin Diggy Wit It

Sigma Bonds

Individual 1

i like sets

Ferny Fanatics 2025

Bucky Balls 2025

QUTWIB

Kiss My Ace

Slay Setters

Team 2

Individual 3

Camp Rock 2025

Digheads 2025

Serve-ing

Mr Ball Freak

Consensual Sets

chemislags 2025

Housies

Sets On The Beach

Loh & Co

Adiabatic Acers 2025

Referees
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Round 7 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)
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Pool

B

Day

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Gettin Diggy Wit It

Sets On The Beach

Individual 3

Adiabatic Acers 2025

Loh & Co

Bucky Balls 2025

Camp Rock 2025

Sigma Bonds

Ferny Fanatics 2025

Housies

Digheads 2025

Team 2

Individual 1

Individual 2

Consensual Sets

chemislags 2025

Serve-ing

Kiss My Ace

QUTWIB

Banh Mi Warriors

Slay Setters

i like sets

Mr Ball Freak

Referees
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Round 8 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball A
(Monday)

Volleyball B
(Monday)

Volleyball A
(Monday)

Volleyball B
(Monday)

Volleyball A
(Monday)

Volleyball A
(Monday)

Volleyball B
(Monday)

Volleyball B
(Monday)

Volleyball B
(Monday)

Volleyball A
(Monday)

Volleyball B
(Monday)
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Day

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Loh & Co

Individual 2

Individual 3

Ferny Fanatics 2025

Consensual Sets

i like sets

Digheads 2025

Gettin Diggy Wit It

Camp Rock 2025

Serve-ing

Slay Setters

Team 2 Referees

Sigma Bonds

chemislags 2025

Housies

QUTWIB

Banh Mi Warriors

Kiss My Ace

Sets On The Beach

Adiabatic Acers 2025

Individual 1

Bucky Balls 2025

Mr Ball Freak
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Round 9 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)

Volleyball
(Monday)
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Pool

A

Day

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Time

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Loh & Co

Individual 2

Individual 3

Digheads 2025

Sets On The Beach

Bucky Balls 2025

Camp Rock 2025

Serve-ing

QUTWIB

Consensual Sets

Gettin Diggy Wit It

Team 2

Banh Mi Warriors

Slay Setters

Kiss My Ace

Adiabatic Acers 2025

Individual 1

Sigma Bonds

chemislags 2025

i like sets

Mr Ball Freak

Housies

Ferny Fanatics 2025
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